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NRDS ID

Name

Charge Codes: 1315, 1399, COR13
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

From 12/08/12 Thru 041713

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check
Type Number

Page 73

Amount

Billing Group: 1

658019033
658015871

658015871
658016714

558016714
858013860

658013860
658000275

858000275

658007138

658007138
658003204

658003954
§61000070

661000070
658001428

§58001428
658015631

658015631
658016857

658016857
658006016

658006016
658013929

658013529
658010568

658010568
858010032

Columbus Board of Realtors

Schaumleffel, Thomas
Schelderer, Theresa A.
17910 Timber Lane
Marysville, OH 43040
Scheiderer, Theresa A.
Scherer, Gordon F.

8172 Mount Air Place
Columbus, OH 43235
Scherer, Gordon F.
Schiffman, Andrevs

133 E. Beck Street
Columbus, OH 43206
Schiffman, Andrew
Schilling, Herma L.

4839 York Rd SW
Pataskala, OH 43062-8458
Schilling, Herma L.

Schira, Steven

911-D Manor Lane
Columbus, OH 43221
Schira, Steven
Schirtzinger, Lisa M.

1412 N. Hague Avenue
Columbus, OH 43204-1802
Schirtzinger, Lisa M.
Schirtzinger, Maithew T.
1412 N. Hague Avenue
Columbus, OH 43204-1602
Schirlzinger, Matthew T.
Schlichter, Dan A.

10187 Prairie Road, NW
Washington C.H., OH 43160
Schlichter, Dan A.
Schmalenberger, Barbara
5275 Scioto Darby

Hilliard, OH 43026
Schmalenberger, Barbara
Schneider, Jennifer F.

300 W. Spring St Unit 1704
Columbus, CH 43215
Schneider, Jennifer F.
Schoen, Efic

5505 Somerset Ave
Westerville, OH 43082
Schoen, Eric

Schorsten, JoAnne

1060 Kempton Run Dr
Worthington, OH 43235
Schorsten, JoAnne
Schuller, Carole H.

2567 Onandaga Dr.
Columbus, OF 43221-3619
Schuller, Carole H.

Schultz, Roseli 5.

8503 Stonechat Loop
Dublin, OH 43017

Schultz, Roseli 5.
Schwandt, Catherine J.
3694 Inverary Drive

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1312

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Conlribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contributien

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contributicn

5358674

5359703

5355770

5359822

5367354

5358108

5356821

5356913

5367895

5358382

5360144

5356340

5359829

5358868

5358084

452468

452508

447887

452669

462617

450098

448874

448872

463456

451767

452014

448391

452673

452789

450092

12128012

010213

12112112

01213

04/04/13

12¢27172

1211812

1218012

04/16/13

1213112

1213112

1201762

123112

1213112

1212712

P N1

P 404

P 8290

P 23118887

P 23118992

P 19648

P 3156

P 310

P 9008

P 7115

P 5491

20.00

20.00

20.00

2000

20.00

2C.00

20.00

20.00

15.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00




